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Fixed Displacement DoubleVane Pumps
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Employs common shaft & motor;offers space saving.

Available for the user to pre-appoint the One-Step Pump of High Pressure and the
High-Low Pump.
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07.10,12.14
50T 17.20.23.26
30.36.39.43
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PV2R2 47.53.59.65.75
48,61,75,94 6,8,10,12,14,17
116,126,150 PV2R1 19,23,25,31,33
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HW D RALUILIEIC'S
50T+PV2R1-FR(LR) E {4+ & / PARTS LIST

IEIE RES gE LIS 158 nE g MiEE
ltem Description Q'ty Remarks ltem Description Q'ty Remarks
N EDREELE . )
1 |Countersink 4 M10x1.5x20 | 25 |8ZEH5)/Spring 2 M10
hex-screw
AL
2 |sEm/Flang@iiE/Foot) 1 | 21:05(@95mm) | e ntersink 2 | M10x1.5%30
@22 (& 96mm) hex-screw
319.05
3 )& BET/shaft seal 1 (22x47x8) 27 |HO O BYUR/Oring | 1 P-22
@ 22 (25X47 X8)
) @19.05 (4.76 % 25) e
4 |f@/Keywa 1 28 |BJ;ARA/Flange 1 F504-A
f/Keyway @ 22 (5x5x%x30) 5 g
\ TR
5 |Ih&h/Shaft 1 | @19.05 g @22 | 29 |Countersink 4 M8X1.25X35
hex-screw
6 |Il\&dEhss/Bearings 1 6204 30 |O A#FB/O ring 1 G-30
7 |30¥B/Retainer ring 1 S-20 31 |0 AU3=/0 ring 1 G-60
n . B AR
8 |FEiEE]/ Motor nails 4 32 Fronﬁc port plate 1
9 |#8h%/ Brand plate 33 |E/Ji8/Cam ring 1
76.0x 36
10 |R) 2/ Pump body| 1 34 | E{if8/Locking pin| 2
PR p body ENITA ap 6.0 45
11 |29tk /Port plate 1 (A) 35 |#&=/Rotor 1
s . . (94 X35) e 1.8X8=22
12 |E{iI#8/Locking pin 1 36 /Vane 12
R 9P (@ax a3 @axas)| ° 7 1.8X8=30
e+ e - B AER
13 |EBJIR/Cam ring 1 37 Rear/ port plate 1
14 |#&F/Rotor 1 38 |E{i[f8/Locking pin | 1 6X12
(1.8%xX12%x14) S5 BAID
= 7 T\ 5/Dry
15 |[EF/Vane 12 | (1.8x12x22) | 39 |fer 1 1510
(1.8%x12x24)
A3 7 o8 IR
16 |27 1 (B) 40 |Countersink 2 | M4x0.7X50
Port plate hex-screw
17 |O AYZ/O ring 1 G-75 41 |0 #Y%/ O ring 1 G-80
# J\BTeRIR
18 |48Z/Rear Cover 1 42 |Countersink 4 M10X1.5X35
_ hex-screw
TN SRR L
19 |Countersink 8 M10x1.5X20 | 43 |AJ/ARS/Flange 1 F508-A
hex-screw
20 |0 AYR/Oring 1 G-80 44 | AOOBYR/Oring | 1 G-35
21 [303R/ Retainer ring 1 R-42 45 |18Z/Rear cover 1
22 [RUEEEI/ Precursor |y 16X42X6 | 46 |E5525]/ Motor nails| 4
23 |giBZEMs/Bearings 1 62022RS 47 |$2k%/ Brand plate | 1
. 7SR IR
24 |gE&/Front body 1 48 |Countersink 4 M10X1.5X90

hex-screw
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150T+PV2R2(LR) Z £ 7% / PARTS LIST

== NS HE b5k =S| NS £ BirsE
Item Description Q'ty Remarks Iltem Description Q'ty Remarks
7V R IR scmynt
1 |[Countersink hex-screw| © M10x1.5x30 | 27 |5UERIBE/ Oil seal ! 25x42x7
2 [‘&RS/Flange(BIEE/Foot) 1 28 |piE2enis/Bearings 1 6205
i BETD
3 |)\&BBE/Shaft seal 1 32X55%9 29 Spring Washers 2 M12
4 |#Em@Woodruffkey | 1 7X7%30 30 |LETIERIRAK 2 |M12x 1.75%35
=83 y Countersink hex-screw :
5 |I)\&h/Shaft 1 31 |#01%/ Retainer ring 1 R-52
6 |I)\&hEmE/Bearings 1 6006 32 |0 AYIB/O ring 1 P-46
7 |301B/Retainer ring 1 S-30 33 |0 AU1%/0 ring 1 G-85
8 |E55E%]/Motor nails 4 34 |E11iE/ Teflon 1 BRT-P46
9 |#2h%/Brand plate 1 35 |E5FEIE/ Teflon 1 BRT-G85
N IR
10 |S#7%/Pump body | 1 36 |Front port plate !
AR &% JI=/Cam ri
11 |Port plate 1 (A) 37 |B7J3R/Cam ring 1
12 B /J3=/Cam ring 1 38 (& /Rotor 1
13 |Ef48/Locking pin 1 | (@7 x48)(@7x54) | 39 |EHTHE/Locking pin 2 | 2ooxds
14 |#3/Rotor 1 40 |EF/Vane 12 12?18:22
o (2.2X17x24) BDFIR
15 [EE/Vane 12| 5 ox17x30) 41 | B port plate 1
PN
16 ,?oﬁﬁg,iate 1 (B) 42 (877X, 8075/Dry bearings | 1 2215
17 |O BUIB/O ring 1 AS-248 43 |E{iI14/Locking pin 1 @6.0%12
sz . J\AIERIRN
18 |&Z#M75k/Bearings 1 6005 44 Cour/1tersink hex-screw 2 M5x0.8x60
19 |1 =M%/ Cover seal 1 25Xx38%8 45 |O #1%/ Oring 1 G-105
S 7 VAR IR AR
20 |%&=/Rear cover 1 46 Couﬁtersink hex-screw| 4 | M10x1.5x35
VRAVEVABEL i N
21 Courlltersink hex-screw| 10 M10x1.5%50 47 | \O;AR/Flange 1 F510-A
22 |0 #Y%/0 ring 1 3102 48 | A0 O AY15/0 ring 1 G-40
23 |gij8&/Front body 1 49 |74Z/Rear cover 1
24 |40 O AYIB/0 ring 1 G-30 50 |#2h%/ Brand plate 1
25 |BOAES/Flange 1 F506-A 51 |E3%2]/ Motor nails 4
VRV EVAGEL S PRVGEEL v
26 Courlltersink hex-screw 4 M10>1.5x35 52 Cour/1tersink hex-screw 4 [M12x1.75x110
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